
Event No. 4

Event 50m Pistol Junior male

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 159 HEISE Michael GER 91 92 96 92 93 90 554 94,9 648,9
9xIT

2 274 JEANNINGROS Vincent FRA 91 95 88 89 90 92 545 93,8 638,8
6xIT

3 158 HEISE Andreas GER 93 92 89 89 91 92 546 92,4 638,4
5xIT

4 322 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 88 91 91 90 91 88 539 96,0 635,0
6xIT

5 157 GRIMM Philipp GER 88 89 83 94 89 92 535 93,4 628,4
5xIT

6 324 KHRYKOV Ivan RUS 88 89 95 89 92 86 539 88,8 627,8
8xIT

7 114 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 89 86 93 90 90 84 532 42.9 95,2 627,2
5xIT

8 297 KORINEK Ján SVK 87 85 90 87 91 93 533 86,1 619,1
5xIT

9 167 CHORNY Nazar ISR 91 87 86 91 87 90 532 38.4

5xIT

10 228 ANTAL Balázs Tamas HUN 93 90 88 87 84 89 531
9xIT

11 300 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 91 87 89 86 86 92 531
7xIT

12 261 SCAFA Andrea ITA 91 90 89 88 87 86 531
3xIT

13 325 YUDIN Pavel RUS 87 83 91 87 91 91 530
4xIT

14 6 JAIN Akshay IND 90 90 84 90 86 88 528
7xIT

15 275 CHAMPAGNAT Roanne FRA 88 86 90 89 89 86 528
7xIT

16 113 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 83 87 89 93 89 87 528
5xIT

17 326 ZANIN Anton RUS 87 86 88 89 88 90 528
3xIT

18 199 ZIMMER  Nick SUI 90 90 91 88 83 85 527
6xIT

19 262 DI MARTINO Dario ITA 90 85 87 90 87 87 526
4xIT

20 5 KAUSHAL Ajitesh IND 89 84 89 88 88 88 526
2xIT

21 227 VARGA András HUN 89 86 88 87 87 88 525
6xIT

22 185 UZUNOV Georgi BUL 90 88 87 87 86 87 525
6xIT

23 323 MATISHEV Nikita RUS 87 88 84 91 92 82 524
8xIT

24 4 CASAGRANDE Alfio Paul AUS 81 85 86 92 87 91 522
8xIT

25 263 MORASSUT Nicolo ITA 90 87 85 89 89 82 522
3xIT

26 196 LINDER Markus SUI 82 89 85 89 86 90 521
6xIT

27 299 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 82 89 82 91 88 88 520
2xIT

28 229 BARTÓK Csaba HUN 84 88 86 87 92 82 519
9xIT

29 128 PUEPPKE Matthew USA 87 86 85 88 89 84 519
8xIT

30 198 RIEDENER Andreas SUI 92 81 87 91 85 83 519
3xIT

31 22 TOMAR Pushendra IND 86 90 85 83 91 83 518
6xIT

32 153 PALSKYS Vykintas LTU 82 85 89 90 86 86 518
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4xIT

33 355 SANDBERG Carl SWE 87 87 81 85 87 89 516
3xIT

34 187 SOKOLOV Krasimir BUL 88 87 86 88 83 84 516
2xIT

35 140 VENTA Kevin SLO 90 88 86 89 76 86 515
4xIT

36 386 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 88 77 87 94 87 80 513
3xIT

37 276 FOUQUET Florian FRA 91 89 88 83 84 78 513
2xIT

38 211 SUTER Dominic SUI B 81 84 84 86 90 86 511
2xIT

39 104 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 80 91 80 90 88 82 511
2xIT

40 195 LIESCH Simon SUI 86 84 87 83 82 88 510
4xIT

41 166 ROMM Igor ISR 80 76 81 88 97 86 508
8xIT

42 102 HEJNA David CZE 84 83 85 83 85 84 504
6xIT

43 252 KOJOVIČ Sinisa SRB 85 86 82 82 81 88 504
2xIT

44 354 PERSSON Tobias SWE 78 85 87 85 83 85 503
4xIT

45 210 KLAUENBÖSCH Christian SUI B 80 88 89 77 90 78 502
2xIT

46 298 BESTA Martin SVK 81 78 83 85 86 87 500
4xIT

47 101 FORMAN Jakub CZE 88 85 79 78 84 85 499
3xIT

48 302 SKÝVA Martin SVK 87 81 78 85 83 84 498
2xIT

49 139 REPIČ Rožle SLO 76 84 89 86 84 78 497
4xIT

50 304 BARTALSKÝ Matúš SVK 79 78 84 83 81 87 492
3xIT

51 186 PETROV  Todor BUL 82 84 79 85 80 82 492
3xIT

52 39 SUURONEN Otto FIN 76 84 83 75 83 85 486
4xIT

53 103 MARALÍK Kamil CZE 73 77 84 86 85 81 486
3xIT

54 184 PETROV  Daniel BUL 78 74 84 86 77 85 484
2xIT

55 106 POLÁŠEK Jan CZE 82 90 82 75 78 75 482
4xIT

56 55 KAUSTEL Karl‐Adam EST 86 78 84 80 78 72 478
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Event No. 4 ‐ Final

Event 50m Pistol Junior male

Date 24.6.2011

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 159 HEISE Michael GER 8,8 9,1 8,5 10,5 9,3 10,0 9,4 9,8 9,0 10,5 94,9 648,9

2 274 JEANNINGROS Vincent FRA 9,1 9,9 9,8 10,0 9,6 9,3 8,3 10,5 9,9 7,4 93,8 638,8

3 158 HEISE Andreas GER 8,4 8,7 7,7 10,2 8,7 10,2 8,4 9,7 10,5 9,9 92,4 638,4

4 322 VISLOGUZOV Ruslan RUS 9,8 9,0 10,8 8,6 9,3 9,9 9,9 9,8 8,9 10,0 96,0 635,0

5 157 GRIMM Philipp GER 10,1 8,9 10,1 10,4 9,0 9,0 7,8 9,1 9,7 9,3 93,4 628,4

6 324 KHRYKOV Ivan RUS 8,3 9,9 8,4 4,4 9,8 9,3 8,6 10,4 9,3 10,4 88,8 627,8

7 114 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 9,5 8,9 9,1 10,0 9,9 10,1 9,3 10,1 8,8 9,5 95,2 627,2

8 297 KORINEK Ján SVK 8,2 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,2 10,1 8,1 9,3 7,6 86,1 619,1

SCOPI software

21st Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Program

Qual.

554

545

546

539

535

539

532

533



Event No. 4 ‐ Team

Event

Date 24.6.2011

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 GER 159 HEISE  554
158 HEISE  546
157 GRIMM  535

2 RUS 322 VISLOGUZOV  539
324 KHRYKOV  539
323 MATISHEV  524

3 FRA 274 JEANNINGROS  545
275 CHAMPAGNAT  528
276 FOUQUET  513

4 SVK 297 KORINEK  533
300 ADAMOV  531
299 BALÁŽ  520

5 ITA 261 SCAFA  531
262 DI MARTINO  526
263 MORASSUT  522

6 HUN 228 ANTAL  531
227 VARGA  525
229 BARTÓK  519

7 IND 6 JAIN  528
5 KAUSHAL  526

22 TOMAR  518

8 CZE 114 PECHÁČEK  532
113 DUBOVÝ  528
104 ONDRUŠKA  511

9 SUI 199 ZIMMER   527
196 LINDER  521
198 RIEDENER  519
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